
2023 Lady Hornets Softball Schedule 

DAY DATE LEVEL OPPONENT TIME
Saturday 28-Jan Kirbyville Scrimmage 11:00am 
Tuesday 30-Jan Timpson Scrimmage 5:00pm
Friday 3-Feb

Saturday 4-Feb @Shelbyville / Center Scrimmage 11:00 AM

Tuesday 7-Feb

Friday 10-Feb Nacogdoches Scrimmage 5:30

Tuesday 14-Feb JV/V West Sabine 4:30

Thur-Sat 16-18 Feb V Carthage Tournament TBD

Tuesday 21-Feb V Garrison 6:00

Thur-Sat Feb 23-25 V Rusk Tournament TBD

Tuesday 28-Feb JV/V Beckville TBD

Thur-Sat March 2-4 V Blues Brother Tournament TBD

Tuesday 7-Mar JV/V Diboll* 4:30

Thur & Fri 9/11-Mar JV Jasper JV Tournament TBD

Friday 10-Mar JV/V @Woodville* 4:30

Tuesday 14-Mar JV/V Newton * 4:30

Friday 17-Mar JV/V @Huntington * 4:30

Tuesday 21-Mar JV/V Central Pollock* 4:30

Friday 24-Mar BYE

Tuesday 28-Mar JV/V @Central Heights* 4:30

Friday 31-Mar JV/V @Diboll* 4:30

Tuesday 4-Apr JV/V Woodville* 4:30

Thursday 6-Apr JV/V @Newton* 4:30

Tuesday 11-Apr JV/V Huntington* 4:30

Friday 14-Apr JV/V @Central Pollock* 4:30

Tuesday 18-Apr BYE

Friday 21-Apr JV/V Central Heights ** 4:30

* Denotes District Play ** Denotes Senior Night 

Head Coach: Kelli Noble Superintendent: Steven English

Assistant Coaches:  High School Principal: Annette Johnson

Meredith Diggles II Athletic Director: Tod Stark 

Reggie Parks Girls Coordinator: Meredith Diggles II 


